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www.shopgoldentriangle.com

legend
$Glitter........................................... 832.613.2814............... M11 

Gold Rush.................................... 817.751.0609.... Macy’s Wing
Kay Jewelers................................ 940.387.1775............... M12
The Silver Shop............................ 940.378.9136............TK105
Zales Jewelers.............................. 940.566.6313..............P13A 
 
Junior’s Apparel
Aéropostale.................................. 940.387.8600................L9B
American Eagle Outfitters............. 940.323.1172................S17
Finish Line.................................... 940.566.5606................P7B
Hibbett Sporting Goods................ 940.891.0396..............S19A
Hot Topic...................................... 940.387.0494................. M9
Image........................................... 940.566.9700..............S14B
Kara............................................. 940.383.5909................P11
Knit............................................... 940.383.1838..............L11B
La Belle........................................ 940.566.9071................. M7
The Limited.................................. 940.565.9106................P15
PacSun........................................ 940.566.6191................P9A
Ross Dress for Less..................... 940.566.2400....................G
Victoria’s Secret............................ 940.382.4405..............S13B

MEN's Apparel
Aéropostale.................................. 940.387.8600................L9B 
American Eagle Outfitters............. 940.323.1172................S17
Dillard’s Men’s Store..................... 940.566.6210..................1B
Finish Line.................................... 940.566.5606................P7B
Hibbett Sporting Goods................ 940.891.0396..............S19A
PacSun........................................ 940.566.6191................P9A
Ross Dress for Less..................... 940.566.2400....................G 
Tuxedo Junction........................... 940.566.6403................P3A

Music/Electronics/Cellular Service
Barnes & Noble............................ 940.383.9261............... N1B
CellFone USA............................... 940.898.9872................ L16
CellFone USA II............................ 940.382.4204................S23
MetroPCS 
   Authorized Dealer...................... 940.891.0800................P10
Mobile Accessories....................... 940.380.9094.... Macy’s Wing 
Mobile Accessories II.................... 940.891.6025...... Sears Wing
RadioShack.................................. 940.387.2811................. M3

Services
Affordable Chiropractic................. 940.484.2525................ L22
Express Jewelry Repair................. 940.484.2733................P14
Guest Services............................. 940.566.6024............TK107
jcpenney Optical........................... 940.591.7701....................D
Journey Church............................ 940.498.2498................P18
Marketing Research...................... 940.591.1600................ L17            
Miracle Ear................................... 940.387.9200..... Inside Sears 
Monarch Dental............................ 940.387.1921..............L21C
Sears Auto Center........................ 940.566.8828....................C
Sears Optical................................ 940.566.8843....................C

Shoes
DSW............................................. 940.383.8700.................... E
Famous Footwear......................... 940.383.2707..............S16A
Finish Line.................................... 940.566.5606................P7B
Hibbett Sporting Goods................ 940.891.0396..............S19A
Journeys...................................... 940.891.4748................. M8
Payless ShoeSource..................... 940.566.2306................. M2 03/2013

Department Stores 
Dillard’s......................................... 940.566.6210....................B
Dillard’s Men’s Store..................... 940.566.6210..................1B
jcpenney....................................... 940.566.6086....................D
Macy’s.......................................... 940.783.4000....................A
Ross Dress For Less.................... 940.566.2400....................G
Sears............................................ 940.566.8901....................C

Accessories 
Body Jewelry................................ 940.380.9094.... Macy’s Wing
Claire’s.......................................... 940.566.6012................P12
Hat World..................................... 940.387.4344................S10
Hot Topic...................................... 940.387.0494................. M9
PacSun........................................ 940.566.6191................P9A
Spencer Gifts............................... 940.566.3390................S12
Sunny Shades.............................. 469.753.7399...... Sears Wing

Cards/Stationery/Books
Barnes & Noble............................ 940.383.9261............... N1B
J’s Hallmark.................................. 940.566.2590..................P1
Spencer Gifts............................... 940.566.3390................S12

Eateries/Restaurants/Specialty Food
Auntie Anne’s Pretzels.................. 940.898.1910..................P3  
Barnes & Noble Café.................... 940.383.9261............... N1B
The Boardwalk Café..................... 940.566.6139..................S7
Gyros City.................................... 940.442.5221..................S9
Italia Express................................ (Coming Soon).....................   
Luca Pizza.................................... 940.566.6122................. M4
Morrow’s Candy N More............... 940.566.6422................ L15
Smoothies Paradise...................... (Coming Soon).....................   
Sunny Cookies............................. 940.442.5288................ L14
Tobu Oriental Eatery..................... (Coming Soon).....................

Entertainment
Silver Cinemas.............................. 940.387.1957............... Q1A

Health & Beauty
Affordable Chiropractic................. 940.484.2525................ L22
Bath & Body Works...................... 940.381.5065................ L13
Browz A Round............................ 214.635.9916..................H1               
Cheng Mei Relax 
   (Massage).................................. 940.566.4816..................R1
GNC............................................. 940.382.9890..................P5
Hollywood Nails............................ 940.484.4620..................P4
Its All About Hair........................... 325.320.4937...... Sears Wing
jcpenney Styling Salon.................. 940.566.6086....................D
MasterCuts................................... 940.387.9999................. M5
Mineral Makeup............................ 325.320.4937...... Sears Wing
Perfumes International.................. 940.384.1786............... M10
Proactiv.................................................................... Sears Wing
Regis Salons................................ 940.566.2252..................R2
Tip To Toe..................................... 940.383.6667..................S2
Victoria’s Secret............................ 940.382.4405..............S13B

Jewelry
Claire’s.......................................... 940.566.6012................P12
Elite Jewelers................................ 940.382.3786................. M6

Women’s Apparel
Aéropostale.................................. 940.387.8600................L9B
American Eagle Outfitters............. 940.323.1172................S17
Finish Line.................................... 940.566.5606................P7B 
Hibbett Sporting Goods................ 940.891.0396..............S19A 
Image........................................... 940.566.9700..............S14B 
Kara............................................. 940.383.5909................P11
Knit............................................... 940.383.1838..............L11B
The Limited.................................. 940.565.9106................P15
La Belle........................................ 940.566.9071................. M7
PacSun........................................ 940.566.6191................P9A
Ross Dress for Less..................... 940.566.2400....................G
Victoria’s Secret............................ 940.382.4405..............S13B

Specialty Shops
Costume & Dance World.............. 940.387.4825..............P16A  
Gold Rush.................................... 817.751.0609.... Macy’s Wing 
Spencer Gifts............................... 940.566.3390................S12
Toys Town.................................... 940.383.3311................ L17
Tuxedo Junction........................... 940.566.6403................P3A

Stores & RESTAURANTS Outside The Mall
AT&T............................................ 940.565.0119................ 104
Chase Bank.................................. 940.381.7475................ 106
El Fenix......................................... 940.239.9847................ 103
Grandy’s....................................... 940.565.8016................ 102
Mi Casita...................................... 940.891.1500................ 111
Starbucks Coffee.......................... 940.382.0242................ 105
Wendy’s....................................... 940.382.2217................ 101


